Effective June 17, 2012

June 7, 2012 PERSONNEL BOARD CHANGES

PAY GRADE CHANGE

RECOMMENDED
PAY GRADE

SM2a Animal Svc ($99,321)

PG
CL6
CL13
CL13
CL13
CL16
CL17
P1

Records Management Technician

Fiscal Records Specialist, Senior

Equal Opportunity Coordinator, Senior

PRESENT CURRENT
SPEC NO. CLASSIFICATION PAY GRADE
20099 Bureau Director, Animal Services SM3b
REVISIONS
SPEC NO. TITLE
09100 Elections Aide
12160 Building Inspector 1
12110 Electrical Inspector 1
12010 Plumbing Inspector 1
12070 Mechanical Inspector 2
01478 Grants Specialist
17560 Project Coordinator-Technical
TITLE CHANGES
PRESENT RECOMMENDED
SPEC NO. CLASSIFICATION CLASSIFICATION
20040 Senior Animal Care Assistant Animal Care Assistant, Senior
(Ani Care Asst Sr)
18620 Microfilm Technician*
(Rcds Mgmt Tech)
18726 Senior Fiscal Records Specialist
(Fiscal Rcds Spec Sr)
18700 Senior Records Specialist Records Specialist, Senior
(Rcds Spec Sr)
22398 Information Systems Spec 3*
(Dept Comp Supt Spec Sr)
11258 Senior Dept Computer Supt Spec
(Dept Comp Supt Spec Sr)
00192 Senior Equal Opportunity Coordinator
(Equal Op Coord Sr)
22402 Information Systems Spec 4*
(Info Sys Spec CCC)
14440 Senior Programmer/Analyst Programmer/Analyst, Senior
(Prog/Analyst Sr)
Note: *Deleted from P & C Plan
DELETIONS

SPEC NO.
16970
16890
16986
17614
17530
17548
16976
16908
16880
16830
22432
16956
17526
16975
17544
17528
16918
17620

TITLE
Waste to Energy Program Manager
Bureau Director, Public Works Operations
Director, Solid Waste Operations
Director, Utilities Operations
Director, Customer Services
Director, General Maintenance
Director, Utilities Finance
Division Director, Public Works
Assistant Director, Public Works Operations
Chief Land Surveyor
Information Systems Senior Manager
Solid Waste Operations Manager
Utilities Budget & Finance Manager
Utilities Revenue & Billing Manager
Utilities Monitoring Manager
Assistant Director, Customer Services
Director, Public Works & Transportation
Director, Utilities

Department Computer Support Spec, Senior

Department Computer Support Spec, Senior

Information Systems Specialist, CCC (18480)

PG
P1
SM2a
SM2a
SM2a
SM3a
SM3a
SM3a
SM3a
SM3b
SM3b
SM4a
SM4a
SM4a
SM4a
SMb5a
SM5b
E3

E3

CL9

CL11

CL11

CL17

CL17

CL17

CL18

CL20
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